DANONE S.A.

DANONE S.A.
ISIN: FR0000120644  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/18 17:35:37

Price
58.88 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.14% (0.08)

FR0000120644

BN

Xetra

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

37,937 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

59.00 EUR
59.20 EUR
58.88 EUR
58.80 EUR
59.16589 EUR
1,896
112,178.52

16

63

54

12064

20.00
75.00 ‘
70.00
65.00 ||

60.00 WM

55.00 pM

50.00 Y

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24927791,154589534,158756075,160015542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000120644&ID_NOTATION=195754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120644&ID_NOTATION=195754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120644&ID_NOTATION=195754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db471327dcddb6aef05e544a01bc5e1b4a2cc813fc48b0f45ce2c1fd30314966&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d86e73a491a18079b&time=1721433349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=558ee4ec1177147dd16e3d852d5258719097e2f22cdb145bfadc4f4f08783c0d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1363305f84b34cb83&time=1721433349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95f83d81399c480aa0eee53ddcac092fea6a13fa38d93a245fd2882bb5f0e272&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54146b83cd427add5&time=1721433349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ee967c40829ce9ae858cd1f7e6b867468bd0feb2a71d3b0f93a6b9ffc81a11c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c33872cbdfdaeb3f&time=1721433349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd51414f3f424de218b57a030fb5369e61ec772a9b505e476d93c4864953bb5a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a71b664943a80b678&time=1721433349&tool=RSC

DANONE S.A.

Details

2024/07/18 17:35:37

Price
58.88 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.14% (0.08)

ISIN FR0000120644
Symbol BN
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37,937 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 59.00 EUR
High 59.20 EUR
Low 58.88 EUR
Close (prev. day) 58.80 EUR
VWAP 59.16589 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,896
Trading volume 112,178.52
Number of trades 16
Last size 63
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -421% +6.32% -0.36%
Perf (abs.) -2.59 +3.50 -0.21
Beta 0.23 0.28 0.47
Volatility 13.02 13.46 19.35

ERSTE

Group

a0.00

75.00

70.00

65.00

60.00

55.00

50.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

58.66 EUR (984)
58.55 EUR (1,320)
58.93 EUR (1,526)
57.76 EUR (2,228)

63.00 EUR (2024/02/22)

56.32 EUR (2024/06/20)

63.00 EUR (2024/02/22)

50.92 EUR (2023/09/28)

All listings for DANONE S.A.

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 17:35 58.88 EUR 0.11 16
07/18
2024/ 15:30 59.20 EUR 0.00 4
07/18
2024/ 22:26 58.92 EUR 0.22 41
07/18
2024/ 18:44 59.00 EUR 0.01 10
07/18
2024/ 09:00 59.10 EUR 0.03 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20421806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19983

DANONE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

17:30

08:00

08:00

09:01

16:23

17:39

19:31

08:08

58.97 EUR 0.00

58.66 EUR 0.00

58.66 EUR 0.00

59.12 EUR 0.01

65.09 USD 0.03

58.94 EUR 76.06

- 0.00

58.82 EUR 0.00

58.68 EUR 0.00

15

4,751
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28880714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28880714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2039569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19981

DANONE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

DANONE

ONE PLANET . OME HEALTH

Contact Details
DANONE SA

17, boulevard Haussmann - 75009 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-44-35-20-20
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Antoine de Saint-
Affrique

Bruno Chevot
Charlie Cappetti
Christian
Stammkoetter
Henri Bruxelles
Isabelle Esser
Jean-Marc
Magnaudet
Jurgen Esser
Laurent Sacchi
Pablo Perversi
Roberto di
Bernardini
Shane Grant
Silvia Davila

Vikram Agarwal

Véronique

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Penchienati-Bosetta Committee

Board of directors

Gilles Schnepp

Susan Roberts

Bettina Theissig

Frédéric Boutebba

Gilbert Ghostine

Géraldine Picaud

Lise Kingo

Patrice Louvet

Sanijiv Soshil Mehta

Valérie
Chapoulaud-
Floquet

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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